
CHEERLEADING - GIRLS
Varsity Samantha Mularski samanthamularski@gmail.com

CROSS COUNTRY (BOYS/GIRLS)
Boys Varsity Mike Messina mmessina@troy.k12.mi.us

Girls Varsity Matt Richardson matthew810@yahoo.com

FOOTBALL - BOYS
Varsity Chris Frasier cfrasier@troy.k12.mi.us

JV
  (Co-Head Coach) Jason Taylor taylorj@royaloakschools.org

JV  (Co-Head Coach) Tim Danna tfdanna@att.net

9th  (Head Coach) Mike Pearcy coachpearcy@yahoo.com

GOLF - GIRLS
Varsity John Getzan getzan007@comcast.net

JV Lisa Danhoff ldanhoff@troy.k12.mi.us

SOCCER - BOYS
Varsity Jim Stachura smcallamerican21@yahoo.com

JV A.J. Wells andrew.wells@kukanao.com

9th  (Head Coach) Shahrokh Aryan sgaryan@wowway.com

SWIMMING - GIRLS
Varsity Tom Buckheim tbuckheimjr@gmail.com

Diving Bob Schurig bob91450@gmail.com

TENNIS - BOYS
Varsity Brian Miska bmiska17@yahoo.com

J.V. John Kennedy kennedyhouse@wowway.com

VOLLEYBALL - GIRLS
Varsity Tom Vigilant tvigilant@aol.com

JV Kourie MacKenzie kmackenzie77@gmail.com

9th  (Head Coach) Ryan Bloodworth ryanbloodworth@hotmail.com

WATERPOLO - BOYS
Varsity Jack Johansson jackjohansson@gmail.com

TROY HIGH SCHOOL
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BASKETBALL - BOYS

Varsity Gary Fralick fralick3541@yahoo.com

JV Steve Hasler steve_hasler@comcast.net

9th  (Head Coach) Marc Mitchell marcmitchell19@hotmail.com

BASKETBALL - GIRLS

Varsity Simon Bato sbato@troy.k12.mi.us 

JV Chris Fraiser cfrasier@troy.k12.mi.us

9th  (Head Coach) Taylor Richey trichey@troy.k12.mi.us

  BOWLING - BOYS/GIRLS
Varsity Dave Scillion dscillion@dartheads.com

  CHEERLEADING - GIRLS
Varsity Samantha Mularski samanthamularski@gmail.com

GYMNASTICS - GIRLS

Varsity Ashley Moskal ashley.ann4780@yahoo.com

ICE HOCKEY - BOYS
Varsity Tim Zimmerman troycoltshockey@gmail.com

SYNCHRONIZED SWIM - GIRLS

Varsity Lori Uchwal synchrocoachlori@yahoo.com

SWIMMING - BOYS

Varsity Tom Buckheim tbuckheimjr@gmail.com

Diving Bob Schurig bob91450@gmail.com

WRESTLING - BOYS

Varsity Gary Harlan gharlan@troy.k12.mi.us

TROY HIGH SCHOOL

WINTER COACHES  2017-2018
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BASEBALL - BOYS

Varsity Tim Mullen tmullen@troy.k12.mi.us

J.V. John Sheehan jsheehan@troy.k12.mi.us

9
th  (Head Coach) John Hunter johnhunter3315@gmail.com

GOLF - BOYS

Varsity John Getzan getzan007@comcast.net

J.V. Gary Koskinen gkoskinen@troy.k12.mi.us

LACROSSE - BOYS

Varsity Matthew Kassa oulax03@gmail.com

J.V. Al Nita nita.aleksander@gmail.com

LACROSSE - GIRLS

Varsity Vittoria Werner vittorialw@gmail.com

J.V. Andrea Seychel andrea_seychel@yahoo.com

SOCCER - GIRLS

Varsity Dan Troccoli djtroc60@gmail.com

J.V. A Kendall Rock krock@troy.k12.mi.us

J.V. B Shahrokh Aryan sgaryan@woway.com

SOFTBALL - GIRLS

Varsity  (Co-Head Coach) Mike Malaga xman887@yahoo.com

Varsity  (Co-Head Coach) Ken Trout batbusten@hotmail.com

J.V. Chris Frasier cfrasier@troy.k12.mi.us

9
th  (Head Coach) Jacqueline Ciolek jciolek@troy.k12.mi.us

TENNIS - GIRLS

Varsity Brian Miska bmiska17@yahoo.com

J.V. John Kennedy kennedyhouse@wowway.com

TRACK - BOYS

Varsity Mike Messina mmessina@troy.k12.mi.us

TRACK - GIRLS

Varsity Matt Richardson matthew810@yahoo.com

WATER POLO - GIRLS

Varsity Jack Johansson jackjohansson@gmail.com

J.V.

TROY HIGH SCHOOL

SPRING COACHES  2017-2018
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